
 

NEIGHBOURHOODS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES SCRUTINY PANEL 
WORK PROGRAMME 2012/2013 

 

Meeting Date Final deadline for Reports Agenda Despatch 
 

Thursday 21 June 2012 Monday 11 June Wednesday 13 June 

Administrative Items 

• Election of Chair (Teresa Clark/Sarah Forsyth) 

• Election of Vice Chair (Teresa Clark/Sarah Forsyth)  

• Annual Work Programme (Sarah Forsyth)  
Scrutiny Items 

• Council Tenancy Agreement (Ken Hopkins/David Askwith) 

• Dog Control Orders – recommendation to Cabinet (Dympna Sanders) 
For Information 

• Police and Crime Panels (Sarah Forsyth) 

 

Monday 10 September 2012 
 

Wednesday 29 August Friday 31 August 

Administrative Items 

• Work Programme (Sarah Forsyth) 
Scrutiny Items 

• Housing (Neil Aves)  

• Bus Station Call-in Report Back  

• Update on Police and Crime Panels (Cllr Sharif – TBC) 
For Information 

 

Thursday 15 November 2012 Monday 5 November Wednesday 7 November 

Administrative Items 

• Work Programme (Sarah Forsyth) 
Scrutiny Items 

• Olympics Review – lessons learned (possible timing for a review of how local arrangements worked) 
For Information 

 
 

 



 

Meeting Date Final deadline for Reports Agenda Despatch 
 

Thursday 10 January 2013 Friday 28 January Wednesday 2 January 

Administrative Items 

• Work Programme (Sarah Forsyth) 
Scrutiny Items 

• Police and Crime Commissioner – review of who was elected and situation to date 
For Information 

• Prostitution – monitoring of progress 

 

Wednesday 6 March 2013 
 

Friday 22 February Tuesday 26 February  

Administrative Items 

• Work Programme (Sarah Forsyth) 
Scrutiny Items 

• Highways Schemes for 2012-13 (Alex Deans) 
For Information 

 

 
Unprogrammed: 

• Housing Repairs Service Review (Slough Customer Senate) 

• Customer Complaints Review (Slough Customer Senate) 

• Customer Service Review (Slough Customer Senate) 

• Fire Brigade (request from Harj Minhas)  

• Slough Sheds (request from O&S Committee for Panel to look in to) 

• Street Cleansing Fixed Penalty Notices (Dympna Sanders) 

• Chalvey Road Scheme (request from Chair and Vice Chair of O&S Committee for Panel to look in to) 
 
 

  


